Date

Friday, January 14, 2022
Saturday, January 15, 2022
Sunday, January 16, 2022
Monday, January 17, 2022

Tuesday, January 18, 2022
Wednesday, January 19, 2022
Thursday, January 20, 2022
Friday, January 21, 2022
Saturday, January 22, 2022
Sunday, January 23, 2022
Monday, January 24, 2022
Tuesday, January 25, 2022
Wednesday, January 26, 2022
Thursday, January 27, 2022
Friday, January 28, 2022
Saturday, January 29 2022
Sunday, January 30, 2022
Monday, January 31, 2022
Tuesday, February 1, 2022
Wednesday, February 2, 2022
Thursday, February 3, 2022
Friday, February 4, 2022

Saturday, February 5, 2022

gALLEY,

AMUSEMEWTS,/NC.

Designation

Martin Luther King Day-and
Tarrant County Schools

grades 6th and higher

Dia de la Familia

Pink Day

TCU Day

Military Day

Cook Children's Day

Tarrant County School Day
5th grade and lower

4p.m. -
10 a.m. -
Noon -

10 a.m. -
4p.m. -
4p.m.-
4 p.m. -

2p.m.

10 a.m.

Noon -

4 p.m.
4p.m.-
4 p.m.-
4 p.m.

4 p.m.

10 a.m.

Noon -

Noon -
Noon -

10 a.m. -

10 a.m. -

Close

11 p.m.
11 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.

10 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.
11 p.m.
11 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.
11 p.m.
11 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.
10 p.m.
11 p.m.

11 p.m.



